
Bus:

1

Route #:

GCITY01A 

7:24 AM 3309/3303 BANDY RD SE

7:24 AM 3339/3347 BANDY RD SE

7:28 AM GLENWOOD DR SE @ OLDE OAK RD SE

7:29 AM MORAN ST SE @ BLANTON AV SE

7:32 AM VENTNOR RD SE @ MABRY AV SE

7:33 AM MABRY AV SE @ TROXELL RD SE

7:35 AM GARDEN CITY ELEMENTARY



Bus:

30

Route #:

GCITY04A 

7:22 AM KING CHARLES AV SE@PIKE LA SE

7:29 AM GARDEN CITY BL SE @ CROWN POINT RD SE

7:30 AM HARTSOOK BL SE @ ESTATES RD SE

7:31 AM ESTATES RD SE @ ROSEMARY AV SE

7:32 AM ROSEMARY AV SE @ HARTSOOK BL SE

7:34 AM HARTSOOK BL SE @ BONLYN CIR SE

7:35 AM GARDEN CITY BL SE @ DAVENPORT AV SE

7:36 AM GARDEN CITY BL SE @ LEWIS RD SE

7:37 AM GARDEN CITY BL SE @ GEARHART RD SE

7:38 AM GARDEN CITY BL SE @ VICTORY RD SE

7:38 AM GARDEN CITY BL SE @ MABRY AV SE

7:40 AM GARDEN CITY ELEMENTARY



Bus:

77

Route #:

GCITY02A 

6:57 AM CARLISLE AV SE@SPRUCE ST SE

6:59 AM 16TH ST SE @ GORDON AV SE

7:01 AM 1702 GORDON AV SE

7:01 AM 18TH ST SE @ RIVERDALE RD SE

7:02 AM 1922 RIVERDALE RD SE

7:04 AM RIVERDALE RD @ HIGHLAND RD

7:06 AM 1827 EDGERTON AV SE

7:08 AM 18TH ST SE @ PADBURY AV SE

7:10 AM EDGERTON AV SE @ 16TH ST SE

7:12 AM MARVIN ST SE @ RIVERDALE RD SE

7:15 AM REDWOOD RD SE @ CATAWBA ST SE

7:16 AM 1517 RIVERSIDE TER SE

7:19 AM \\ Food Lion Parking lot \\/1702 RUTROUGH

7:19 AM 1726 RUTROUGH RD SE

7:21 AM RUTROUGH RD SE @ BROOKSIDE LA SE

7:21 AM BROOKSIDE LA SE @ WOODLAND RD SE

7:24 AM 2226 MT PLEASANT BL SE

7:25 AM MT PLEASANT BL SE @ DEERFIELD CT SE

7:26 AM MT PLEASANT BL SE @ SHANNON ST SE

7:26 AM CRAIG ROBERTSON RD SE @ KEFAUVER RD SE

7:28 AM CRAIG ROBERTSON RD SE @ PLEASANT RD SE

7:30 AM 1344 THOMASON RD SE

7:30 AM 1339/1348 ROSE AV SE/1341 Rose Ave SE

7:35 AM GARDEN CITY ELEMENTARY



Bus:

79

Route #:

GCITY03A 

7:28 AM QUEEN ANN DR SE@KING CHARLES AV SE

7:45 AM GARDEN CITY ELEMENTARY



Bus:

88

Route #:

GCITY05A 

7:16 AM HONEY TREE 220

7:21 AM 3573/3575 YELLOW MOUNTAIN RD SE

7:21 AM YELLOW MOUNTAIN RD SE @ SPRINGVALE RD SE

7:22 AM YELLOW MOUNTAIN RD SE @ BEAR RD SE

7:24 AM NEW SPRING BRANCH RD SE @ BALTIMORE AV SE

7:28 AM NEW SPRING BRANCH RD SE @ ETHEL RD SE

7:35 AM GARDEN CITY ELEMENTARY


